- Steigel J C & wife

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
Grantees ; ABCDEFG H | I JGIIzE}iN?\?[u% 0 PQ RSTUVWX Yz , Grantors Book  Page ! Inlgffmfnt Reﬁ’:ﬁga‘;fon
j PO - ia — = - : = = = - e e
Beldwin &e Cyrus H ! Byers Levi M & wife 2 211, B &S Aug 16 1867
‘ | : | |
do : ~John Brenneman Martin & wife 3 172 B & S  Apr 7 1868
L do | John ‘Layman Abraham 5 343 B & S  Nar 21 1870,
. do Frances ‘Long Conrad H & wife 14 440, B &S  Dec 15 1877
do Frances 'Baldwin Geo W & wife 18 263 B & S Oct 27 1880f
do &c Robert T Tr ~Barbour John S Spl Comr 18 457, B & S Jan 19 1881
do &e | - Robert T Tr Virginia Midland R R Co 19 93] D of Tr Apr 4 1881?
do .George W | | Swank John P & Wife 21 410 B & S  Aug 21 1882
: : g ;
do ‘George W 'Spitzer John W & wife 22 462 B & S Apr 17 1883
do .George W 24 119 B &S  Feb 18

1884



Grantees

Baldwin
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

&c George W
George W
Frances
Frances

&e
Frances

Frances

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

John

John R

GIVEN NAMES
POQORSTUVWIXYZ

Grantors

Brenneman liartin & wife
Compton G T Tr
Baldwin D B ads
Beldwin George ¥/ & wife
Liggett Winfield Comr
Johnston Robert Comr &c
oyers llary Ii's Admr

Bell Xirkwood & wife

Book

(Grantees.
Page e
187 B &3
163 B & 5
251 ILis ZPend
300 B &S
106 B & S
17 B &S
2395 B &S
134 B&S

Datc of

Recordation

Sev

Hov

8

g 16

11
24
18
11
27

6

1884
1886
1888
1889
1889
1893
18956
1907



