

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Baldwin	&c	Cyrus H		Byers Levi M & wife	2	211	B & S	Aug 16 1867
do			John	Brenneman Martin & wife	3	172	B & S	Apr 7 1868
do			John	Layman Abraham	5	343	B & S	Mar 21 1870
do		Frances		Long Conrad H & wife	14	440	B & S	Dec 15 1877
do		Frances		Baldwin Geo W & wife	18	263	B & S	Oct 27 1880
do	&c			Robert T Tr	18	457	B & S	Jan 19 1881
do	&c			Robert T Tr	19	93	D of Tr	Apr 4 1881
do		George W		Swank John P & Wife	21	410	B & S	Aug 21 1882
do		George W		Spitzer John W & wife	22	462	B & S	Apr 17 1883
do		George W		Steigel J C & wife	24	119	B & S	Feb 18 1884

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Baldwin									John	Brenneman Martin & wife	25	187	B & S	Sep 8 1884											
do	&c	George	W							Compton G F Tr	29	163	B & S	Aug 16 1886											
do		George	W							vs Baldwin D B ads	32	251	Lis Pends	Feb 11 1888											
do		Frances								Baldwin George W & wife	34	300	B & S	Jan 24 1889											
do		Frances								Liggett Winfield Comr	36	106	B & S	Oct 18 1889											
do	&c								John R	Johnston Robert Comr &c	46	17	B & S	Mar 11 1893											
do		Frances								Moyers Mary M's Admr	52	395	B & S	Jun 27 1895											
do		Frances								Bell Kirkwood & wife	81	134	B & S	Nov 6 1907											